Property Address

1408 Wazee St.
1408 Wazee St.
1412 Wazee St.
1444 Wazee St.
1488 Wazee St.
1516 Wazee St.
1518 Wazee St.
1520 Wazee St.
1528 Wazee St.
1534 Wazee St.
1538 Wazee St.
1540 Wazee St.
1530 16th St.

16th & Wazee St.

1612 Wazee St.
1620 Wazee St.
1550 17th St.
1550 17th St.
1702 Wazee St.
1720 Wazee St.
1720 Wazee St.
1740 Wazee St.
1749 Wazee St.
1812 Wazee St.
1900 Wazee
1863 Wazee St.
1819 Wazee St.
1745 Wazee St.
1745 Wazee St.
1743 Wazee St.
1743 Wazee St.
1715 Wazee St.
1601 17th St.
1659 Wazee St.
1631 Wazee St.
1625 Wazee St.
1617 Wazee St.
1515 Wazee St.
1501 Wazee St.
1501 Wazee St.
1441 Wazee St.
1441 Wazee St.
1441 Wazee St.
1435 Wazee St.
1616 14th St.
1628 14th St.

Unit# Contact Name

100
200
1
220

103

120
110

1C

1A
103
104

Crystal Underwood
Robert Schnautz
Caryn Stoll

William Saslow
Matt Williams
Russell Keithline
Sandy Stroehmann
Ralph Riggs

Linda Mertens

Kenneth and Gretchen Bunn

Jesse White

Karen Ruby

Gary Hvizdat
LaRay Brown

Front Desk

Matt Wrinn

Jeris Romeo

Dan Rogers
Frederick R. Mayer
Matt Williams
Laurie Helmick

Jim Robischon
Debra Demosthenes

Margaret Brandt
Matt Williams
Post Net

Jim Duginski

Candace Boyle

Judy Hagler

Nikki Todd

Dana

Mikel Sasek

Some Place on Wazee, LLC
Some Place on Wazee, LLC
Lara Lee

Patty Collins

Scott Peterson
Steven Whitney
Ron Anderson
Tom Berry

Matt Williams

O/M/T Email address
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Id@eblueprint.com
bschnautz@riverstudioarchitects.com
caryn@getads.com
wsaslowll@aol.com
matt@stcharlestown.com
russ@emxmail.com
sandy@elixirinlodo.com
ralphriggs@gmail.com
Imertens@antonoff.com

ttedesco@appollooperating.com
karen@signature-ad.com
gumbodenverco@gmail.com
Ibrown@parking.com
reservations@thejethotel.com
mwrinn@gomongo.com
jeris.romeo@bankof the west.com
info@commongroundcoffeehouse.com

matt@stcharlestown.com
helmick@ecentral.com
jim@robischongallery.com
debra@robischongallery.com

mbrandt@mavd.com
matt@stacharlestownco.com
info@postnet.com
sullivans.denver@steakco.com

Candace@bradfordpublishing.com
judy@translationsgallery.com
visionswestgal@aol.com

ms09@msmg.com
info@fifthavenuenails.com
patty.collins@healthcares.com
spete315@netzero.net
steven@crushsalon.com

ronanderson@millmansteel.com
imprintslodo@aol.com

matt@stcharlestownco.com

Phone 1

720-974-7444
303-433-6078
303-524-3824
303-893-0527
303-595-8710
720-862-8557
303-571-4455
303-534-3723
303-623-0200

303-830-0888
303-893-3335
720-956-1490
303-893-9402
303-572-3300
303-571-1824
202-202-5732
303-296-9248

303-595-8710
303-296-0166
303-298-7788
303-298-7798

303-308-1200
303-595-8710
303-771-7100
303-295-2664

303-292-2590
303-629-0713
406-222-0337

303-297-1229

303-825-1107

720-904-2022

303-534-9550

303-752-9377
303-256-9006
303-220-8545
303-825-5636

303-595-8710

Notes

Parking lot

AMPCO Parking lot

Franklin Lofts. An HOA?

vacant
vacant

Hardware Block Condominums, HOA?

West Wend Lofts Condos Master

Acme Lofts Master
Volker Lofts




14th & Blake
1499 Blake
1530 15th St.
1600 15th St.
1610 15th St.
1614 15th St.
1631 15th St.
1501 Wazee Stret
1523 15th St.
1523 15th St.
1523 15th St.
1530 16th St.
1530 16th St.
1610 16th St.
1610 16th St.
1628 16th St.
1628 16th St.
1601 Blake St.
1601 Blake St.
1510 17th St.
1514 17th St.
1550 17th St.
1550 17th St.
1550 17th St.
1600 17th St.
1612 17th St.
1616 17th St.

1700 Wynkoop St.

1635 17th St.
1625 17th St.
1605 17th St.
1525 17th St.
17th & Blake

1600 Wynkoop St.
1600 Wynkoop St.
1600 Wynkoop St.
1600 Wynkoop St.
1600 Wynkoop St.
1701 Wynkoop St.
1701 Wynkoop St.
1701 Wynkoop St.
1701 Wynkoop St.
1610 Wynkoop St.
1610 Wynkoop St.
1610 Wynkoop St.
1610 Wynkoop St.
1610 Wynkoop St.

1D

1C

1B

100

200

101
6th floor

105
105

600
500

100
200
200
300
5B
200
127
214
226
150
200
300
400
450

Carrie Berlin
Sarah Garratt
Lindsey Miller
Shannon Baker

I5th and Wazee Limited Liabil

Ryan

American West LoDo LLC
Karen Henry
Christina Alexiades
Paul Todd Architects
Dan Fatigato

Dan Kronisch

Nick Knocilja
Whitney McMildan
Jed Rulon-Miller
Ernie Garrison
Joyce Meskis

Josh Quivay

Justin Dicken
Regina Nichols
Carla Pradia

Steve Schiffman
David James Ingersoll
Christy Ramee

Ed Blair

Sloane Gallery
Suki Nagano

Jorge Ramirez
Greg Flynn

Lauren Schopp
Stephanie or Bill
Judy Longo

APMC Ambassador Parking
Stephen Newman
Susan Powers
Jerrold Glick

Laura Beller

Kim Gappa

Curt Hattel

Beth Vogelsang
Jerrald Green
Steve

Tim Dailey
Jennifer Brennan
Rich Ninneman
Michael Ledwitz
John Bitzer
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cberline@rpmparking.com
sarah@buildings-residences.com
Imiller@ozarch.com
shannon@wazeesupperclub.com

rumari@touchbase.us

khenry@henrydesigngroup.com
christina@screamagency.com

dfatigato@atech.com
sugar@illegalpetes.com
nickb@urban-villages.com
dixon777@aol.com
jed@winesoffwynkoop.com

ernie.garrison@tatteredcover.com
joyce.meskis@tatteredcover.com

josh.k.quivay@wellsfargo.com
justin.dicken@wellsfargo.com

rnichols@seniorhousingoptions.org

barth@seniorhousingoptions.org
sschiffman@tiarna.com
david.ingersoll@imacorp.com
christy.ramee@dgslaw.com
eblair@theoxfordhotel.com

snagano@theoxfordhotel.com
veniceristorante@hotmail.com
info@paradisecleaners.com
Ischopp@anteroresources.com
lodo@gguarters.com
jel@granderwerflaw.com

snewman@dIrgroup.com
susan@urbanventureslic.com
jlglick@cgllc.net
Ibeller@meritagefunds.com
kgappa@workforceinsight.com
denver@monroe-newell.com
beth@ovllc.com
jerrald@wsinetwork.com
steve@lubowicki.com
tim@clearcreekpartners.com
jbrennan@wilbanksreserve.com
rick.ninneman@ma3ins.com
michael@denvermagazine.com
jbitzer@bitzerrep.com

303-571-1011
303-900-4142
303-243-5889
303-623-9518

303-446-2368
303-893-8608

303-996-8515
303-623-2169

720-904-0928

303-573-6100
303-571-1012
303-436-1070
303-322-1965
303-260-6260
303-260-6260
303-595-4464
303-534-7142
303-850-7770
303-615-7425
303-892-7600
303-628-5401
303-595-4230
303-628-5578
303-534-2222
303-292-4644
303-357-7310
303-991-1010

303-298-9939

720-904-0440
303-446-0761
303-623-1221
303-352-2044
303-309-4006
303-623-4927
303-898-8042
303-910-9546
720-904-9808
720-962-9292
303-825-4000
303-2607450

303-623-6900
720-264-3483

ext.502

ext.201

ext. 2502
ext. 2710

ext. 10

ext 264

vacant

Sugar Cube Businesses

www.gquarters.com
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1610 Wynkoop St.
1610 Wynkoop St.
1610 Wynkoop St.
1660 Wynkoop St.
1660 Wynkoop St.
1660 Wynkoop St.
1660 Wynkoop St.
1660 Wynkoop St.
1660 Wynkoop St.
1660 Wynkoop St.
1660 Wynkoop St.
1660 Wynkoop St.

1660 17th Street

1720 Wynkoop St.
1730 Wynkoop St.
1736 Wynkoop St.
1738 Wynkoop St.
1801 Wynkoop St.
1801 Wynkoop St.
1792 Wynkoop St.

1621 18th St.

1899 Wynkoop St.
1899 Wynkoop St.
1430 Wynkoop St.
1513 Wynkoop St.
1598 Wynkoop St.
1590 Wynkoop St.
1499 Wynkoop St.
1401 Wynkoop St.
1550 Wynkoop St.
1515 Wynkoop St.

1331 17th Street
1635 Blake St.
1625 Blake St.
1623 Blake St.
1601 Blake St.
1601 Blake St.
1555 Blake St.
1525 Blake St.
1499 Blake St.
1499 Blake St.
1499 Blake St.
1499 Blake St.
1499 Blake St.
1499 Blake St.
1401 Blake St.

1521-1517 Blake St.

500
550

120
800
850

900
925
1000
1120
1120
225

100

300

100
440

m120

200

400

600

1F
1G
1H
11
1)
1K

Cindy Wilson
Anna Morgan
John Francis
Scott Gajeski
Regina Mattingly
Barbara Yound
Judy Jenkins

T Steele
Michelle Tarbell
Catherine Brown
Morris Hack
Marie Neiberger
Mary Prefer

Manny Salzman
Denise Serafini
Manny Salzman
Michael Hofer
Daniela Zocante
Joe Dolan

Bill VanBueller
Kelly King

Linda Ochman
Darcee Smith
Nelson Piccini
Kate Scott
Lindy

Andy Vigil

Lori Carter
Alanna Bird
Courtney Wilson
Jill Campbell
Byron Hanna
Greg Ball
Kathryn Cardilla
Patrick Nolan
Wade Harry
Adena Mansback
Jeff Volkman
Brian Basham

Daniel Montano

Barb Hendrix
Tom Wilger
Hillary Schwarz
Carol Schauer

2T I A4 44444440

O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OLZLILZIdHLZ 444414040040

cwilson@phillipscapital.biz
amorgan@cog-denver.com
john@jfrancis.com
scott.gejeski@usbank.com
rim@robertslevin.com
barbara_young@tws.org
jenkins@callan.com
tsteele@halefriesen.com
mtarbell@moranandco.com
cbrown@royalgold.com
mahck@legacypartners.com
mneiberger@Ilegacypartners.com
mp@realty-mgmt.com

icenhousetavern@comcast.net
dzocante@hotmail.com
dolanassociates@comcast.net
bill@tomawest.com
kking@milehighbanks.com

lochman@centennialrealtyadvisors.com

dsmith@messner.com
npiccini@fogodechao.com
kate.scott@readytalk.com
info@mercantilelsquare.com
avigil@ent.com
Icarter@crestonepartners.net
alanna@oldmapgallery.com
courtney.wilson@hines.com
jill.campbell@hines.com
byron@H10capital.com
greg.ball@indoxservices.com
KathrynC@SageConsulting.com
patnolan@delizone.usa.com
wharry@jp-co.com
Adena@SugarCubeBuilding.com
vman@riograndemexican.com
brianbasham@qwestoffice.net

daniel@gomoso.com

barbara@cliffdwellers.net
twilger@teknovare.com
hschwarz@macdermid.com
cschauer@wahoos.net

303-629-1616
303-623-2401
303-595-3805
303-605-3262
303-575-9390
303-650-1818
303-861-1900
720-904-6000
720-235-3263
720-554-6987
720-932-2863
720-932-3300
303-595-4195

303-296-9359
303-296-7490
303-296-9359
720-301-7950
303-294-9277
303-378-5256
303-573-5200
303-297-0333
303-623-0188
303-623-1800
303-623-9600
303-209-1668
303-629-6372
720-833-3310
303-312-3915
303-296-7725
303-573-8800

303-382-1331 x10
303-260-7500 x108

720-931-6497
303-571-0237

303-595-9919
303-284-0102
303-623-5432
303-615-9595
(303) 753-0123
303-910-0456
303-295-1982
303-292-5638
303-829-4131
720-479-3060

ext 100

Condos

Call Denise

303-312-3900

303-827-4235
720-641-6240

303-956-3031

303-710-1030

720-931-9165 x903 720-297-6319

303-572-7898
303-312-3902

303-573-8808

303-382-1332
303-260-7518
303-572-1501

303-893-2849

303-595-3435

720-904-3850
303-615-5059

303-296-7220
303-953-9545

720-931-9167

residence, no access
1738 Wynkoop Limited LLC

1738 Wynkoop Limited LLC

Bill at Toma West Mgmt.

Ent
Crestone Partners

Also goes by 1515 Wynkoop LLC
Hines in Guaranty Bank Building

JP Plaza
residences
owns Pking lot too
Basham investment brokers-Condo Space owner
Minnesota National Mortgage
owner of unit will tell tenet
owner of unit
Owner of unit
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1517 Blake St.
1509 Blake St.
1499 Blake St.
1420 Blake St.
1430 Blake St.
1434 Blake St.
1440 Blake St.
1440 Blake St.
1440 Blake St.
1440 Blake St.
1440 Blake St.
1444 Blake St.
1499 Blake St.

1431 15th St.

1510 Blake St.
1514 Blake St.
1514 Blake St.
1516 Blake St.
1520 Blake St.
1522 Blake St.
1526 Blake St.
1530 Blake St.
1530 Blake St.
1530 Blake St.
1550 Blake St.
1580 Blake St.

1490 16th St.

1732 Blake St.
1738 Blake St.
1740 Blake St.
1746 Blake St.
1925 Blake St.
1919 Blake st.
1909 Blake St.
1855 Blake St.
1822 Blake St.
1822 Blake St.
1550 Larimer St.
1635 Blake St.
1621 Blake St.
1421 Blake St.
1920 Blake St.
1930 Blake St.
1938 Blake St.
1940 Blake St.
1948 Blake St.
1962 Blake St.

250

1E

100
200
310
320
330

200

200

200

200

2A
223
100

Amanda Howard CTG
Paul Michael Rumson

Bonnie Dalrymple
Jim Howe

Dee Chirafisi
Jetmir Zymeri- Tito
Christoper Leach
Becky Brown

Joni Troska

Karen Hardy
Heather Leavesley
Jo Anna Goddard
Tracy Mulvihill
Beth Crumbaker

Candi Boyer
Ghugi Singh
Debbie Hindman
Mary Putman
David Puchi

Tim Kilgannon
Bret Berger
Abdul Aftah
Eddie Aguirre
Wanda James

Madeleine Kruhsberg

Greg Wirth

Selina Koder
Frank Ooms
Lewis Griffin

Partick Ward
Chris Black
Michael McCray
Debbie Yenchick
jeff Bustos
Sloane Michael
Samantha Martel
Ken Rowland
Claire

Cassidy Smock

Mark Kinsey
J.T. Barthelemy

Greg Calhoun
Mike Frank
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ahoward@ctgenergetics.com
paul.rumson@fedex.com
denlofts@yahoo.com
jobs@teleprinting.com

jetmir@tsbdenver.com
leachc@contractfurnishings.com
becky@YouhaveAlternatives.org

dsharp@capterrafinancialgroup.com

depos@coffmanreporting.com
heather@hlcounseling.com
joanna@goddardandgoddard.com
tracy@weststarmanagement.com
enviro_den@patagonia.com

candi@purplecrayons.com
ghugisingh@gmail.com
debbie@associates3.com
mary@organixxrestaurant.com
dpuchi@bacelineinvestments.com
tim@hometodenver.com
thunderbirdburgers@gmail.com
houseofmarrakesh@gmail.com
eddieathorn@aol.com
wanda@S38riverslodo.com
madeleine@optiqueofdenver.com
SO5803 @retail.starbucks.com
bsdpc@yahoo.com
frankooms@earthlink.net

patrick.ward@104west.com
king@frth.com
getmccray@gmail.com
dyenchick@usmef.org
johnadams@vestagrill.com
smichael@smwllc.com
lododdnews@earthlink.net

cactusclub.claire@gmail.com
cassidy@armstrongoiland gas.com

mark@denversportscolumn.com

jtbarthelemy@allstate.com
greg@amirob.com

303-573-0070

303-623-3500
303-594-1338
303-595-2460

(303) 820-2489

303-446-2222
720-956-1515
303-298-8815
303-290-7304
303-893-0202
866-273-2121
303-567-7900
720-941-9200
303-446-9500
303-357-6800
303-670-2121
303) 595-0680
303-534-4444
303-825-1550
720-382-2965

(303) 988-4200

303-534-3330
303-623-3133
720-904-8226
303-623-3422
303-844-3937
720-904-3580
303-814-2200
303-295-9595
303-295-1880
303-292-5223
720-407-6062
303-293-8338
303-332-4649
303-226-7324
303-296-1970
720-482-0770
303-292-6397
303-534-0107
303-623-4009
303-623-1821

303-296-1930

303-948-9879

303-296-7388
720-341-1813

303-204-1591

303-893-1003

303-292-3228

303-653-2887

303-615-9544

720-407-6060

303-383-1909

303-6236328
303-296-4005
303-898-2514
303-517-0806

303-623-1138
303-484-2291
303-628-2588

720-956-1414
303-295-2523
303-893-1008
303-893-2230
303-292-1956
303-446-9599
303-670-2124
303-629-5035

303-825-1530
303-615-5801

720-434-8388

720-407-6087

303-623-0297

720-482-0450

303-892-5911

303-296-1935

303-296-2047

kentwood properties is realtor

residential manager

associated property services

India house

Home 2 Denver

Studio 15
Nail Day

Lizards now closed

Swanky's - Closed

Emergency #, no answer on call
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1520 20th St.
1981 Blake St.
1925 Blake St.
1925 Blake St.
1821 Blake St.
1821 Blake St.
1821 Blake St.
1809 Blake St.
1805 Blake St.
1801 Blake St.
1756 Blake St.
1755 Blake St.
1523 18th St.
1523 18th St.
1900 Wazee St.
1860 Blake St.
1855 Blake St.
1835 Blake St.
1660 17th St.
1634 18th St.
1735 19th St.
1735 19th St.
1735 19th St.
1754 Blake St.
1756 Blake St.
1758 Blake St.
1762 Blake St.
1764 Blake St.
1836 Blake St.
1836 Blake St.
1836 Blake St.

1595 Wynkoop St.

1760 16th St.
1400 Wewatta St.
1780 16th St.
1400 Wewatta St.

1595 Wynkoop St.
1595 Wynkoop St.
1595 Wynkoop St.
1595 Wynkoop St.

1551 Wewatta St.
1551 Wewatta St.
1551 Wewatta St.
1900 16th St.

2563 upper 15th St.
1590 Little Raven St.
1590 Little Raven St.

100
101
1B
3C
1A
200

100
101

610
50

400

100

150

203

200

Scot Minshall
Pam McClone
Julie Carter
Katie McCreary

Denton Crofts
Jesse Adkins

Day Bacchus
Patrick Schaetzle
Patrick Schaetzle
Tara Ritter
David Morrison
Sian Woody
Troy Russ
Donovan Kahler
Margaret Brandt
Randy Martinez
Jeff Peterson
Jeff Wadsworth
Martha Williams

Robert Kaczmarczyk

Maureen Wade
Jenn McDuffie

Dave Howell

Sara Nagel

Jim Havey

Nina Sarah

Jason Salzman
Beth Alber (Opus)
Peter Smith

Amy Smith

Troy Johnson
Ryan Wilcoxen
William Daniels
Craig Greenwell
Tammy James
Grace Doris

Lisa Rapp

Doug Jones

Pam

Daunine O'Dorisio
Jay Soloman
Rhianon Peterson
Angie Grenfell
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gmscotmin@aol.com

julie.b.carter@gmail.com

katie.mccreary@newmediadenver.com

Masters@artframers.com
dcrofts@hattonpoint.com
jadkins@shearsadkins.com
day.bacchus@aecom.com

motionchiropractic@gmail.com
david.morrison@grubb-ellis.com
xsco@comcast.net
truss@glatting.com
donovankK2277@yahoo.com

rmartinez@mercury-ldo.com
ipeterson@transvacsys.com
jwadsworth@pertoweb.com
marthaw@wynkoop.com
denver@chophouse.com
cmswade@aol.com
imcduffie@fadoirishpub.com

howellresearch@aol.com

sara@synergyfinewines.com
jim@haveypro.com
sarah.pacheco@analytemedia.com

jason@effectcommunications.com
beth.Alber@opusnw.com
peter.a.smith@chase.com
amy.smith@northmarg.com
kristen kristen@hotmail.com
ryan.wilcoxen@northmarg.com
daniels.william@epa.gov
greenwell.craig@epa.gov
james.tammy@epa.gov
doris.grace@epa.gov
lisa@jonesrealtygroup.com
doug@jonesrealtygroup.com
pam@jonesrealtygroup.com
daunine.odorisio@cbre.com
info@jayspatiocafe.com
rhianonp@inkcoffee.com
frontdesk@eastwestum.com

303-298-7625
303-297-7366
720-473-6610
303-860-6050
303-298-1119
303-232-3840 x203
303-436-9551 x103
303-308-3500
303-308-1795
303-308-1795
303-291-1017
303-572-5504
303-298-6767
303-524-3090
720-227-5653
303-308-1203
303-785-2520
303-327-1226
303-308-9101
303-297-2700
303-296-0800
303-690-3922
303-297-0066

303-296-8000

720-530-4008
303-296-7448
303-884-7003
303-292-1524
303-383-4252
303-534-1025
303-383-4252
303-623-0805
303-667-8973
303-312-6047
303-312-7087
303-312-6156
303-312-6399
303-623-1370
303-623-1370
303-623-1370
303-623-3018
303-455-9275
720-214-1111
720-904-2556

303-668-1185

303-944-0933
970-471-2919

303-8331-6130, ext 211

303-297-3865

303-860-6005
closed

303-296-0946
303-595-4434
303-308-1576 closed
303-308-1576
203-413-3322

303-524-3091

already input
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